
Lääne-Virumaa E-klassi MV kergejõustikus
07.03.2013, Rakvere

NB! sajandikega käsiaeg
T 2005
40 m
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Victoria Adonov 22.4.05 V-Maarja G 7,61
2 Anett Liister 2005 RRG 7,67
2 Getrin Raudsepp 4.8.05 V-Maarja G 7,67
4 Helena Höövelson 2005 RRG 7,88
5 Andriana Ingeroinen 31.3.05 V-Maarja G 7,91
6 Riin Oolma 2005 RRG 7,97
7 Kristi Arumäe 2005 Kiltsi PK 8,09
8 Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 8,19
9 Renita Priks 2005 Simuna Kool 8,23
10 Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru PK 8,28
11 Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi PK 8,30
12 Anni Isakar 2005 RRG 8,45
13 Mirell Potti 2006 Rakvere 9,18

T 2004
40 m
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Dagmar Kams 2004 Rakvere PK 6,84
2 Katariina Maria Levartovski 2004 Võsu Kool 6,85
3 Berit Saar 3.2.04 RG 6,86
4 Kaireen Penek 26.11.04 RG 6,96
5 Annemai Lutter 2004 RG 7,15
6 Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 7,23
7 Eliise Pärnaste 27.8.04 Võsu Kool 7,28
8 Raine Hiiemäe 12.2.04 V-Maarja G 7,38
9 Lilli-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi PK 7,39
10 Mirell Lõhmus 2004 RRG 7,42
11 Roberta Uska 2004 RRG 7,60
12 Paula Susi 2004 RRG 7,62
13 Eva-Maria Raudsepp 13.10.04 Tamsalu G 7,64
13 Grete Alavere 2004 RRG 7,64
15 Häli Vahula 2004 RRG 7,74
16 Eliise-Marie Soll 2.10.04 Tamsalu G 7,83
17 Kelli Nõmme 2004 RRG 7,97
18 Keidi Võrk 2004 RRG 8,01
19 Cornelia Vaide 2004 RRG 8,06
20 Sandra Tinnuri 2004 Tamsalu G 8,23
21 Darja Borissova 2004 Kiltsi PK 8,70

T 2005
40 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Helena Höövelson 2005 RRG 8,91
2 Victoria Adonov 22.4.05 V-Maarja G 8,97
3 Riin Oolma 2005 RRG 9,25
4 Anni Isakar 2005 RRG 9,32
5 Anett Liister 2005 RRG 9,51
6 Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 9,57
7 Getrin Raudsepp 4.8.05 V-Maarja G 9,85
8 Renita Priks 2005 Simuna Kool 10,15
9 Mirell Potti 2006 RRG 11,79
10 Andriana Ingeroinen 31.3.05 V-Maarja G 12,40



T 2004
40 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Berit Saar 3.2.04 RG 8,08
2 Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 8,10
3 Annemai Lutter 2004 RG 8,24
4 Kaireen Penek 26.11.04 RG 8,31
5 Dagmar Kams 2004 Rakvere PK 8,49
6 Eva-Maria Raudsepp 13.10.04 Tamsalu G 8,57
7 Keidi Võrk 2004 RRG 8,64
8 Raine Hiiemäe 12.2.04 V-Maarja G 8,96
9 Sandra Tinnuri 2004 Tamsalu G 9,22
10 Mirell Lõhmus 2004 RRG 9,26
11 Eliise-Marie Soll 2.10.04 Tamsalu G 9,37
12 Roberta Uska 2004 RRG 9,52
13 Cornelia Vaide 2004 RRG 9,60

T 2005
Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Mailee Metsaru 2006 Sõmeru PK 2,87 2,87/2,58/2,55/2,58
2 Anni Isakar 2005 RRG 2,85 2,85/2,57/2,54/2,46
3 Victoria Adonov 22.4.05 V-Maarja G 2,80 2,67/2,77/2,57/2,80
4 Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi PK 2,79 2,79/2,70/2,72/2,37
5 Riin Oolma 2005 RRG 2,67 2,63/2,42/2,67/2,67
6 Helena Höövelson 2005 RRG 2,67 2,54/2,67/x/2,53
7 Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 2,65 2,41/2,65/2,64/2,57
8 Getrin Raudsepp 4.8.05 V-Maarja G 2,61 2,61/2,44/2,57/2,42
9 Kristi Arumäe 2005 Kiltsi PK 2,52 2,22/2,30/2,52/2,28
10 Anett Liister 2005 RRG 2,48 2,14/2,40/2,15/2,48
11 Renita Priks 2005 Simuna Kool 2,44 2,05/2,44/2,15/2,21
12 Mirell Potti 2006 Rakvere 2,14 X/1,96/2,14/2,09
13 Andriana Ingeroinen 31.3.05 V-Maarja G 2,09 1,98/x/x/2,09

T 2004
Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Berit Saar 3.2.04 RG 3,32 3,31/3,31/3,32/3,21
2 Kaireen Penek 26.11.04 RG 3,19 3,16/3,04/3,11/3,19
3 Dagmar Kams 2004 Rakvere PK 3,14 3,14/2,84/3,02/3,10
4 Annemai Lutter 2004 RG 3,09 3,06/2,93/3,00/3,09
5 Grete Alavere 2004 RRG 2,98 2,95/2,98/2,59/2,84
6 Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 2,97 2,94/2,90/2,87/2,97
7 Katariina Maria Levartovski 1.6.04 Võsu Kool 2,97 2,97/2,84/2,42/2,91
8 Mirell Lõhmus 2004 RRG 2,96 2,96/2,82/2,48/2,66
9 Eva-Maria Raudsepp 13.10.04 Tamsalu G 2,84 2,80/2,84/2,84/2,83
10 Kelli Nõmme 2004 RRG 2,78 2,58/2,64/2,68/2,78
11 Keidi Võrk 2004 RRG 2,77 2,77/2,68/2,73/2,55
12 Häli Vahula 2004 RRG 2,77 2,67/2,66/2,38/2,77
13 Raine Hiiemäe 12.2.04 V-Maarja G 2,77 2,57/2,58/2,77/2,65
14 Eliise Pärnaste 27.8.04 Võsu Kool 2,70 2,70/2,65/2,42/2,51
15 Eliise-Marie Soll 2.10.04 Tamsalu G 2,55 2,55/2,42/2,51/2,42
16 Lilli-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi PK 2,54 2,54/2,42/2,37/2,04
17 Paula Susi 2004 RRG 2,51 2,46/2,36/2,33/2,51
18 Sandra Tinnuri 2004 Tamsalu G 2,37 2,36/1,98/2,37/2,16
19 Cornelia Vaide 2004 RRG 2,37 2,27/2,07/2,37/2,07



T 2005
Kõrgushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Riin Oolma 2005 RRG 0,90
2 Victoria Adonov 22.4.05 V-Maarja G 0,90
3 Anni Isakar 2005 RRG 0,80
4 Eliise Kivistu 2005 Kiltsi PK 0,80
5 Getrin Raudsepp 4.8.05 V-Maarja G 0,80
6 Helena Höövelson 2005 RRG 0,80
7 Kaisa Vahula 2005 RRG 0,75
8 Anett Liister 2005 RRG 0,70

T 2004
Kõrgushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Berit Saar 3.2.04 RG 1,05
2 Kaireen Penek 26.11.04 RG 1,00
3 Annemai Lutter 2004 RG 0,95
4 Dagmar Kams 2004 Rakvere PK 0,95
5 Paula Susi 2004 RRG 0,95
5 Grete Alavere 2004 RRG 0,95
7 Raine Hiiemäe 12.2.04 V-Maarja G 0,90
7 Mirell Lõhmus 2004 RRG 0,90
9 Häli Vahula 2004 RRG 0,90
10 Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 0,90
11 Lilli-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi PK 0,90
12 Roberta Uska 2004 RRG 0,85
13 Eliise-Marie Soll 2.10.04 Tamsalu G 0,85
14 Cornelia Vaide 2004 RRG 0,85
15 Keidi Võrk 2004 RRG 0,85
16 Darja Borissova 2004 Kiltsi PK 0,80
16 Eva-Maria Raudsepp 13.10.04 Tamsalu G 0,80

T 2005
Kuulitõuge 1 kg
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Victoria Adonov 22.4.05 V-Maarja G 5,46
2 Getrin Raudsepp 4.8.05 V-Maarja G 5,06
3 Andriana Ingeroinen 31.3.05 V-Maarja G 4,92
4 Kristi Arumäe 2005 Kiltsi PK 4,66

T 2004
Kuulitõuge 1 kg
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Dagmar Kams 2004 Rakvere PK 9,19
2 Berit Saar 3.2.04 RG 8,00
3 Kaireen Penek 26.11.04 RG 7,72
4 Helen Holzmann 2004 RRG 7,48
5 Annemai Lutter 2004 RG 7,00
6 Eliise Pärnaste 27.8.04 Võsu Kool 6,39
7 Mirell Lõhmus 2004 RRG 5,90
8 Raine Hiiemäe 12.2.04 V-Maarja G 5,73
9 Lilli-Ly Hiielaid 2004 Kiltsi PK 5,39
10 Kelli Nõmme 2004 RRG 5,38
11 Katariina Maria Levartovski 1.6.04 Võsu Kool 5,05
12 Darja Borissova 2004 Kiltsi PK 4,83
13 Eva-Maria Raudsepp 13.10.04 Tamsalu G 4,29



P 2005
40 m
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Aleksander Kask 21.3.05 Võsu Kool 7,05
2 William Lepik 29.1.05 Võsu Kool 7,25
3 Mikk Martin Lõhmus 25.7.05 RRG 7,37
4 Gaimo Salumäe 5.1.05 Tamsalu G 7,47
5 Egert Eensalu 8.4.05 Tamsalu G 7,48
6 Karl Kasekamp 29.3.05 V-Maarja G 7,60
7 Tanel Peramets 7.1.05 V-Maarja G 7,70
8 Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 7,81
9 Richard Nurk 2005 RRG 7,85
10 Urmas-Andero Aal 2005 Kiltsi PK 7,95
11 Janek Miadžielec 2005 Kiltsi PK 8,35

P 2004
40 m
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Romet-Markus Adamson 6.5.04 RRG 6,74
2 Gregor Kaljurand 29.12.04 Tamsalu G 6,80
3 Oliver Tein 17.3.04 V-Maarja G 6,82
4 Martin Balõtšev 2004 RG 7,06
5 Siim Tõnisson 21.3.04 Võsu Kool 7,08
6 Joosep Eesmäe 22.4.04 V-Maarja G 7,30
7 Averi Loss 2004 RRG 7,31
8 Rico Pärnaste 27.8.04 Võsu Kool 7,33
9 Roman Makarov 14.11.04 RG 7,34
9 Mikk Kivivare 12.6.04 V-Maarja G 7,34
11 Sergei Int 2004 Tamsalu G 7,42
12 Karel Nõmmiste 2004 Simuna Kool 7,52
13 Reno Tikka 2004 Simuna Kool 7,59
14 Silver Raja 2004 RG 7,62
15 Maarten Mägipõld 2004 RRG 7,64
16 Romet Kask 16.12.04 V-Maarja G 7,69
17 Markus Jõgi 2004 RG 7,96
18 Rando Seimar 2004 Kiltsi PK 7,98
19 Jaanus Laidus 2004 Tamsalu G 7,99

P 2004
40 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Romet-Markus Adamson 6.5.04 RRG 7,65
2 Oliver Tein 17.3.04 V-Maarja G 8,29
3 Sergei Int 2004 Tamsalu G 8,51
4 Mikk Kivivare 12.6.04 V-Maarja G 8,57
5 Joosep Eesmäe 22.4.04 V-Maarja G 8,58
6 Silver Raja 2004 RG 8,60
7 Averi Loss 2004 RRG 8,82
8 Roman Makarov 14.11.04 RG 8,83
9 Maarten Mägipõld 2004 RRG 8,96
10 Gregor Kaljurand 29.12.04 Tamsalu G 8,97
11 Martin Balõtšev 2004 RG 9,57
12 Romet Kask 16.12.04 V-Maarja G 9,66
13 Jaanus Laidus 2004 Tamsalu G 10,04
14 Markus Jõgi 2004 RG 10,21



P 2005
40 mtj
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 8,57
3 Mikk Martin Lõhmus 25.7.05 RRG 8,80
4 Karl Kasekamp 29.3.05 V-Maarja G 9,02
5 Egert Eensalu 8.4.05 Tamsalu G 9,43
6 Gaimo Salumäe 5.1.05 Tamsalu G 9,76
7 Richard Nurk 2005 RRG 10,17
8 Tanel Peramets 7.1.05 V-Maarja G 10,20

P 2005
Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Mikk Martin Lõhmus 25.7.05 RRG 2,94 2,85/2,94/2,88/2,94
2 Karl Kasekamp 29.3.05 V-Maarja G 2,93 2,93/2,85/2,43/2,93
3 Aleksander Kask 21.3.05 Võsu Kool 2,93 2,66/2,76/2,93/2,90
4 Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 2,77 2,77/2,34/2,62/2,52
5 William Lepik 29.1.05 Võsu Kool 2,64 2,35/2,64/2,51/2,63
6 Tanel Peramets 7.1.05 V-Maarja G 2,59 2,34/2,46/2,59/2,26
7 Egert Eensalu 8.4.05 Tamsalu G 2,56 2,30/2,56/2,45/2,54
8 Gaimo Salumäe 5.1.05 Tamsalu G 2,54 2,47/2,42/2,21/2,54
9 Urmas-Andero Aal 2005 Kiltsi PK 2,54 1,85/2,44/2,54/x
10 Richard Nurk 2005 RRG 2,00 1,95/2,00/2,00/x
11 Janek Miadžielec 2005 Kiltsi PK 1,83 1,83/1,54/1,76/-

P 2004
Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Romet-Markus Adamson 6.5.04 RRG 3,37 3,29/3,36/3,37/3,33
2 Siim Tõnisson 21.3.04 Võsu Kool 3,33 X/3,20/3,17/3,33
3 Oliver Tein 17.3.04 V-Maarja G 3,18 2,92/3,12/3,18/2,94
4 Rico Pärnaste 27.8.04 Võsu Kool 3,07 2,95/2,79/2,70/3,07
5 Martin Balõtšev 2004 RG 3,07 X/2,87/3,07/x
6 Karel Nõmmiste 2004 Simuna Kool 3,03 2,66/3,03/2,70/2,74
7 Joosep Eesmäe 22.4.04 V-Maarja G 2,99 2,99/2,91/2,90/2,71
8 Sergei Int 2004 Tamsalu G 2,97 2,80/2,93/2,97/2,95
9 Silver Raja 2004 RG 2,96 X/2,92/x/2,96
10 Roman Makarov 14.11.04 RG 2,82 2,67/2,77/2,57/2,82
11 Averi Loss 2004 RRG 2,81 2,81/2,78/2,66/2,73
12 Mikk Kivivare 12.6.04 V-Maarja G 2,71 2,70/2,60/2,47/2,71
13 Markus Jõgi 2004 RG 2,71 2,54/2,57/2,67/2,71
14 Jaanus Laidus 2004 Tamsalu G 2,59 2,32/2,58/2,59/2,52
15 Gregor Kaljurand 29.12.04 Tamsalu G 2,58 2,24/2,06/1,84/2,58
16 Reno Tikka 2004 Simuna Kool 2,56 2,43/2,40/x/2,56
17 Romet Kask 16.12.04 V-Maarja G 2,55 X/2,40/2,43/2,55
18 Maarten Mägipõld 2004 RRG 2,23 2,00/2,23/2,15/2,22

Rando Seimar 2004 Kiltsi PK NM x/-/-/-

P 2005
Kõrgushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Karl Kasekamp 29.3.05 V-Maarja G 0,95
2 Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 0,95
3 Mikk Martin Lõhmus 25.7.05 RRG 0,95
4 Tanel Peramets 7.1.05 V-Maarja G 0,85
4 Gaimo Salumäe 5.1.05 Tamsalu G 0,75
6 Egert Eensalu 8.4.05 Tamsalu G 0,75
7 Richard Nurk 2005 RRG 0,75



P 2004
Kõrgushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Romet-Markus Adamson 6.5.04 RRG 1,05
2 Martin Balõtšev 2004 RG 1,05
3 Oliver Tein 17.3.04 V-Maarja G 1,00
4 Sergei Int 2004 Tamsalu G 0,95
5 Mikk Kivivare 12.6.04 V-Maarja G 0,95
6 Roman Makarov 2004 RG 0,95
7 Gregor Kaljurand 29.12.04 Tamsalu G 0,90
8 Joosep Eesmäe 22.4.04 V-Maarja G 0,90
9 Romet Kask 16.12.04 V-Maarja G 0,85
9 Averi Loss 2004 RRG 0,85
11 Silver Raja 2004 RG 0,85
12 Marten Mägipõld 2004 RRG 0,80
12 Rando Seimar 2004 Kiltsi PK 0,80
14 Jaanus Laidus 2004 Tamsalu G 0,80
15 Markus Jõgi 2004 RG 0,75

P 2005
Kuulitõuge 1kg
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Aleksander Kask 21.3.05 Võsu Kool 8,71
2 William Lepik 23.1.05 Võsu Kool 7,76
3 Gaimo Salumäe 5.1.05 Tamsalu G 6,93
4 Kristjan Kari 2005 RRG 6,74
5 Tanel Peramets 7.1.05 V-Maarja G 6,57
6 Mikk Martin Lõhmus 25.7.05 RRG 6,66
7 Karl Kasekamp 29.3.05 V-Maarja G 6,14
8 Egert Eensalu 8.4.05 Tamsalu G 5,47
9 Urmas-Andero Aal 2005 Kiltsi PK 4,05
10 Janek Miadžielec 2005 Kiltsi PK 3,33

P 2004
Kuulitõuge 1kg
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus

1 Sergei Int 2004 Tamsalu G 9,38
2 Rico Pärnaste 27.8.04 Võsu Kool 9,14
3 Siim Tõnisson 21.3.04 Võsu Kool 9,03
4 Silver Raja 2004 RG 8,99
5 Joosep Eesmäe 22.4.04 V-Maarja G 8,61
6 Romet-Markus Adamson 6.5.04 RRG 8,44
7 Karel Nõmmiste 2004 Simuna Kool 8,43
8 Gregor Kaljurand 29.12.04 Tamsalu G 7,91
9 Roman Makarov 14.11.04 RG 7,52
10 Oliver Tein 17.3.04 V-Maarja G 7,47
11 Mikk Kivivare 12.6.04 V-Maarja G 7,08
12 Markus Jõgi 2004 RG 6,96
13 Rando Seimar 2004 Kiltsi PK 6,60
14 Martin Balõtšev 2004 RG 6,54
15 Romet Kask 16.12.04 V-Maarja G 6,16


